
CHANDOS DIGITAL CHAN 3066

JA
N

E
E

A
G

LE
N

S
IN

G
S

 TO
S

C
A

- P
hilharm

onia O
rchestra

/P
arry

C
H

A
N

D
O

S
C

H
A

N
3
0
6
6

JA
N

E
E

A
G

LE
N

S
IN

G
S

 TO
S

C
A

- P
hilharm

onia O
rchestra

/P
arry

CHANDOS RECORDS LTD This compilation p 2001 Chandos Records Ltd from a p 1996 recording 
Colchester . Essex . England c 2001 Chandos Records Ltd Printed in the EU

C
H

A
N

D
O

S
C

H
A

N
3
0
6
6

2
0 bit

DDD

from Act I
‘Mario! Mario! Mario!’ 3:04
‘Our little house in the country’ 4:27
‘What eyes in all the wide world’ 5:42

* * * * *
‘(Ah, that explains it)’ 7:45

from Act II 
‘It seemed wise to arrest him…’ 4:22
‘Now you and I can talk’ 5:14
‘Enough. Tosca, your answer’ 3:48
‘Floria!’ 4:27
‘How much?’ 4:40
‘Life has taught me singing and loving’ 7:15
‘Which route have you chosen?’ 6:52

from Act III 
‘Ah! Safe-conduct for Floria Tosca…’ 2:49
‘Oh, hands of mercy’ 8:34
‘What a time they are taking!’ 4:01

TT 73:37
14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Jane Eaglen sings Tosca

with Dennis O’Neill
and Gregory Yurisich

Philharmonia Orchestra
David Parry

CHAN 3066 Inlay.qxd  16/7/07  10:23 am  Page 1




