

Jane Eaglen sings Tosca

from Act I

1	'Mario! Mario! Mario!'	3:04
2	'Our little house in the country'	4:27
3	'What eyes in all the wide world'	5:42
	* * * * *	
4	'(Ah, that explains it)'	7:45

from Act II

5	'It seemed wise to arrest him...'	4:22
6	'Now you and I can talk'	5:14
7	'Enough. Tosca, your answer'	3:48
8	'Floria!'	4:27
9	'How much?'	4:40
10	'Life has taught me singing and loving'	7:15
11	'Which route have you chosen?'	6:52

with Dennis O'Neill
and Gregory Yurisich

from Act III

12	'Ah! Safe-conduct for Floria Tosca...'	2:49
13	'Oh, hands of mercy'	8:34
14	'What a time they are taking!'	4:01

TT 73:37

(DDD)